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S 1070 General Bill, By Peeler, Ryberg, Knotts, Hawkins and Vaughn
Summary: Drug testing of candidates

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 1, TITLE 7 OF THE 1976 CODE BY ADDING SECTION 7-1-90 TO PROVIDE FOR THE
"CANDIDATE VOLUNTARY DRUG TESTING PROGRAM", TO PROVIDE THAT POPULARLY ELECTED CANDIDATES OR
CANDIDATES ELECTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY MAY SUBMIT THE RESULTS OF A DRUG TEST TO BE
PUBLISHED ON THE APPROPRIATE ENTITY'S WEBSITE, AND TO PROVIDE REQUIREMENTS FOR PUBLICATION.

02/05/08
02/05/08
02/05/08
03/12/08
03/13/08
03/25/08
03/26/08
03/26/08
03/27/08
04/02/08
04/09/08
04/09/08
04/10/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/16/08
04/16/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott, Ceips
Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary
Scrivener's error corrected

Special order, set for March 25, 2008 SJ-10

Committee Amendment Amended SJ-49

Debate interrupted SJ-49

Debate interrupted SJ-45

Debate interrupted SJ-25

Amended SJ-111

Read second time SJ-111

Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-23

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9
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