

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

### S 1070 General Bill, By Peeler, Ryberg, Knotts, Hawkins and Vaughn

**Summary:** Drug testing of candidates

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 1, TITLE 7 OF THE 1976 CODE BY ADDING SECTION 7-1-90 TO PROVIDE FOR THE "CANDIDATE VOLUNTARY DRUG TESTING PROGRAM", TO PROVIDE THAT POPULARLY ELECTED CANDIDATES OR CANDIDATES ELECTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY MAY SUBMIT THE RESULTS OF A DRUG TEST TO BE PUBLISHED ON THE APPROPRIATE ENTITY'S WEBSITE, AND TO PROVIDE REQUIREMENTS FOR PUBLICATION.

02/05/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
02/05/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
02/05/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott, Ceips
03/12/08	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary
03/13/08		Scrivener's error corrected
03/25/08	Senate	Special order, set for March 25, 2008 SJ-10
03/26/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended SJ-49
03/26/08	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-49
03/27/08	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-45
04/02/08	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-25
04/09/08	Senate	Amended SJ-111
04/09/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-111
04/10/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/15/08	Senate	Amended SJ-23
04/15/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-23
04/16/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
04/16/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9